Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 05.11.17
Power Inductors - Unshielded www.ctparts.com
CTGS54F
Series
From 1.0 µH to 220 µH
SPECIFICATIONS
				   L Test	 DCR	 Rated
         Part		 Inductance	 Freq.	 Max.	 DC	 Available
      Number	 (µH)	 (_Hz)	 (W)	 (A)	 Tolerance